Nagymianyok Viros Onkormanyzata

2024.évi likviditasi terv

35. melléklet

forintban

Megnevezés

Januar

Februir

Marcius

Aprilis

Mijus

Jiinius

Jiilius

Auguszt.

Szept.

Okt.

Osszesen:

Beveételek

Pénzallominy

437945960

420 654 528

439492219

359855971

576 434 048

559142616

540 967 585

522792553

540 746 644

523455212

505 280 180

Onkorményz
atok
miikodési
tamogatasai

324580017

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

27048 335

324580017

Egyéb
miikodési
céla
tamogatasok
AH-on beliil

1704 852

142 071

142071

142 071

142071

142 071

142071

142 071

142071

142071

142 071

142071

142 071

1704 852

Felhalmozas
icéla

timogatasok
AH-on beliil

Kozhatalmi
bevételek

72258 245

36129 123

36129123

72258 245

Miikodési
bevételek

36000 109

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

3000 009

36000 109

Felhalmozas
i bevételek

Miikodési
célu atvett
pénze.

Felhalmozas
i céli dtvett
pénzeszk6zo
k

El6z6 évi
maradvany
igénybev.

234753 109

234753 109

234753 109

Bevételek
oOsszesen:

669 296 332

30 190 415

30190 415

66 319 537

30 190 415

264 943 524

30190 415

30190 415

30 190 415

66319 537

30190 415

30190 415

30 190 415

669 296 332

Kiaddsok

Személyi
juttatdsok

296 916 164

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

24743014

296916 164

Munkaadok
at terheld
jarulékok és
szocialis
hozzajarulas
iado

39 584 176

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

3298 681

39584176

Dologi
kiadasok

208 748 273

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

17 395 689

208 748 273

Ellatottak
pénzbeli
juttatasai

2000 000

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

166 667

2000 000

Egyéb
mikodési
célu kiad.

22533 545

1877 795

1 877795

1877 795

1 877795

1877 795

1 877795

1877 795

1 877795

1877 795

1877 795

1877795

1877 795

22533 545

Beruhazasok

4418 000

883 600

883 600

883 600

883 600

883 600

4418 000

Feltjitasok

62344 817

62344817

62344 817




Altalanos

21 A 21671 560 21671 560 21 671 560
tartalék
Megelblegez

22| e§ . 11079 797 11079 797 11079 797
visszafizetés
€

23 l(ladasok 669 296 332 80233 204 47 481 847 47 481 847 109 826 664 48 365 447 47 481 847 48 365 447 48 365 447 48 365 447 47 481 847 48 365 447 47 481 847 669 296 332
osszesen:

24 Egyenleg - -50 042 789 420 654 528 439 492 219 359 855 971 576 434 048 559 142 616 540 967 585 522 792 553 540 746 644 523 455212 505 280 180 487 988 749




